
Henderson, Tennessee 

Dog Pound Fee Schedule 

Any owner wishing to redeem his/her dog from the pound shall pay a fee as follows: 

Impoundment Fee $25.00 
Vaccination Fee (If needed) $12.00 (will be adjusted if cost increases) 
Fee for feed, care, etc. $5.00 per day (if not redeemed the same day as pickup) 

Anyone wishing to adopt a dog from the pound shall pay a fee as follows: 

Vaccination Fee (If needed) $12.00 (will be adjusted if cost increases) 
Spay or Neuter Deposit $25.00 (refunded if spayed or neutered per state law) 


